
College/Area Department Specific areas Trainer Email address
Ag, Food and Environment Entire college Natalia Martinez natalia.martinez@uky.edu

Entomology This department only Reddy Palli rpalli@uky.edu

Extension Offices East Region 3 & 4 Judi O'Bryan jobryan@uky.edu

Plant Pathology This department only Nicole Gauthier ngauthier@uky.edu

School of Human Environmental Sciences/Family and Consumer Sciences Extension This department only Jennifer Hunter jhunter@uky.edu

Veterinary Science This department only Yosra Helmy yosra.helmy@uky.edu

Arts & Sciences

Modern & Classical Lang., Lit., & Cultures This department only Laura Manning lamanning@uky.edu
Center for Applied Energy Research This center only Stephanie Kesner slkesn2@uky.edu
Communication and Information

School of Information Science This department only Kody Frey terrell.frey@uky.edu
This department only Don Helme don.helme@uky.edu

Education

Entire college Beth Eaves beave0@uky.edu

Health Sciences Entire college Douglas Long delong2@uky.edu

Communication Sciences & Disorders This department only Mary Jo Hidecker MaryJo.CooleyHidecker@uky.edu
Kentucky Geological Survey

Kentucky Geological Survey This department only Kathryn Ellis kathryn.ellis@uky.edu

Medicine Entire college Meagan Littrell meagan.littrell@uky.edu

Center for Clinical and Translational Science (CCTS) CCTS, CRSO Ellen Hartman ellen.hartman@uky.edu

CCTS, Institute for Biomedical Informatics James Aaron james.aaron@uky.edu

Center for Excellence (Hazard)/North Fork Valley Community Health Center These centers only Melissa Slone Melissa.Slone@uky.edu

Emergency Medicine This department only Ronda Petrey ronda.petrey@uky.edu

Markey Cancer Center This department only Cary Osborne cary.osborne@uky.edu

Ophthalmology & Visual Science This department only Connie Dampier dampier@email.uky.edu

Orthopeadics and Sports Medicine This department only Caitlin Conley caitlin.conley2@uky.edu

Otolaryngology - Head & Neck Surgery This department only Carolyn Burnette carolyn.burnette@uky.edu

Pediatrics This department only Kori Williams kswilliams3@uky.edu

Pharmacology & Nutritional Sciences This department only Tiffany Adams Tiffany.Adams@uky.edu

Physiology This department only Garrett Anspach Garrett.Anspach@uky.edu
Nursing Entire college Candice Harvey Falls cdharv0@email.uky.edu
Pharmacy Entire college Tiffany Adams Tiffany.Adams@uky.edu

Entire center Kori Williams kswilliams3@uky.edu

Pharmacy Services This department only Ayesha Ather ayesha.ather@uky.edu

Retail Pharmacy Services This department only Christian Rhudy christian.rhudy@uky.edu

Public Health Biostatistics & College of Public Health This college only Richard Charnigo richard.charnigo@uky.edu 

Other Human Development Institute This department only Jaci Norman jmnorm2@uky.edu

This department only Karen Guettler kmguet2@uky.edu

Social Work Entire college Madona Elias madona.elias@uky.edu
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